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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Evan Struss            M0119         1/10       18:30    5:58       18:30
2     Jacob Henderson        M2029          1/7       19:50    6:23       19:50
3     Brian Bergstrom        M5059          1/5       20:34    6:37       20:31
4     Spencer Zysset         M3039          1/6       20:47    6:41       20:45
5     Beckham Johnson        M0119         2/10       20:56    6:44       20:54
6     Matt Loeffler          M3039          2/6       21:33    6:56       21:30
7     Jess Larson            F4049          1/8       22:00    7:05       21:59
8     Owen Weiss             M0119         3/10       22:01    7:05       22:00
9     Derek Williams         M4049          1/2       23:11    7:27       23:09
10    Hannah Vacek           F3039         1/17       23:13    7:28       23:11
11    Xander Journey         M0119         4/10       23:54    7:42       23:54
12    David Schram           M5059          2/5       24:01    7:42       23:56
13    Hadyn Laux             F0119          1/2       24:12    7:48       24:12
14    Abbie Williams         F3039         2/17       24:52    8:00       24:49
15    Daniel Wirtes          M0119         5/10       25:07    8:03       24:59
16    Lisa Hamre             F5059         1/13       25:41    8:13       25:30
17    Courtney Drake         M6069          1/7       25:59    8:21       25:55
18    Penny Birky            F4049          2/8       26:03    8:22       26:00
19    Abby Blasnitz          F3039         3/17       26:19    8:27       26:13
20    Nick Blasnitz          M3039          3/6       26:20    8:27       26:13
21    Abigail Collingham     F2029         1/12       26:25    8:29       26:21
22    Lane Magarin           M0119         6/10       27:13    8:46       27:13
23    Kim Grams              F5059         2/13       27:20    8:48       27:18
24    John Petr              M6069          2/7       27:49    8:56       27:45
25    Grady Hogan            M0119         7/10       28:04    8:58       27:49
26    Deb Kluthe             F6069          1/3       28:21    9:06       28:16
27    Jessica Goodwin        F3039         4/17       28:36    9:10       28:27
28    Michelle Scharff       F5059         3/13       28:32    9:10       28:29
29    Ann Reinhardt          F4049          3/8       28:45    9:14       28:41
30    Tyler Jorgensen        M3039          4/6       29:08    9:18       28:54
31    Harrison Bartunek      M0119         8/10       28:56    9:18       28:54
32    Joseph Daake           M2029          2/7       29:06    9:20       28:58
33    Mackenzie Allen        F2029         2/12       29:26    9:27       29:20
34    Allison Eaton          F2029         3/12       29:26    9:27       29:20
35    Kylie Ochsner          F2029         4/12       29:25    9:27       29:22
36    Brad Bailey            M5059          3/5       29:29    9:30       29:29
37    Mandy Lauck            F4049          4/8       29:44    9:32       29:36
38    Sandra Warford         F6069          2/3       30:22    9:45       30:17
39    Mark Roland            M6069          3/7       30:24    9:45       30:17
40    Steve Kruse            M4049          2/2       30:41    9:50       30:32
41    Mikaleh Esquitin       F4049          5/8       31:03    9:53       30:40
42    Adam Heiser            M3039          5/6       30:51    9:53       30:41
43    Ralisa Leaman          F5059         4/13       31:00    9:58       30:55
44    Vanessa Ponder         F3039         5/17       31:06    9:59       30:59
45    Micah Huyser           M2029          3/7       31:09    9:59       31:00
46    Grace Woodward         F3039         6/17       31:23   10:04       31:15
47    Emily Paczkowski       F3039         7/17       31:48   10:13       31:45
48    Rachel Taylor          F2029         5/12       32:05   10:17       31:56
49    Melanie Wirtes         F5059         5/13       32:14   10:20       32:06
50    Everly Hogan           F0119          2/2       32:58   10:32       32:44
51    Liesel Hogan           F3039         8/17       32:58   10:32       32:44
52    Tennesy Taylor         M2029          4/7       33:21   10:43       33:18
53    Scott Peshek           M5059          4/5       33:30   10:45       33:24
54    Celine Macias          F2029         6/12       33:47   10:51       33:40
55    Levi Shope             M2029          5/7       34:09   10:57       33:59
56    Jonna Shope            F2029         7/12       34:09   10:57       33:59
57    Michaela Sasse         F2029         8/12       34:17   10:59       34:07
58    Melissa Hoggatt        F5059         6/13       34:42   11:09       34:36
59    Susan Roland           F5059         7/13       35:42   11:28       35:35
60    Katrina Chavez-Jorgens F3039         9/17       36:18   11:37       36:03
61    Sara Chavez            F3039        10/17       36:18   11:37       36:03
62    Larry Joe              M6069          4/7       36:19   11:38       36:06
63    Lindsay Glasier        F3039        11/17       36:54   11:51       36:47
64    Jonny Quezada          M2029          6/7       36:56   11:51       36:48
65    Blanka Mateo           F3039        12/17       37:30   11:57       37:07
66    Olivia Peshek          F2029         9/12       37:15   11:58       37:11
67    Mario Oliva            M2029          7/7       37:31   12:01       37:19
68    Keylin Cabrera         F2029        10/12       37:32   12:01       37:19
69    Gordon Wheeler         M6069          5/7       37:43   12:04       37:30
70    John Kluthe            M6069          6/7       38:12   12:17       38:07
71    Joyce Greuter          F3039        13/17       42:18   13:34       42:09
72    Rebbecca Lee           F3039        14/17       44:31   14:15       44:15
73    Sara Meyer             F5059         8/13       45:15   14:30       45:01
74    Sonja Badorek          F6069          3/3       45:24   14:32       45:08
75    Jennie Schultz         F4049          6/8       45:19   14:35       45:19
76    Jay Canada             M3039          6/6       45:57   14:41       45:36
77    Teresa Canada          F3039        15/17       45:57   14:41       45:38
78    John Rust              M6069          7/7       46:32   14:54       46:17
79    Colton Nelson          M0119         9/10       46:38   14:58       46:30
80    Ashli Nelson           F3039        16/17       46:40   14:59       46:32
81    Scott Hansen           M5059          5/5       47:21   15:09       47:03
82    Shelly Haller          F5059         9/13       47:21   15:09       47:03
83    Cindy Huyser           F2029        11/12       47:52   15:22       47:43
84    Rebecca Johnson        F4049          7/8       48:26   15:34       48:19
85    Morgan Wilbur          F2029        12/12       48:48   15:39       48:37
86    Teresa Heiser          F3039        17/17       49:34   15:54       49:22
87    Mary Kathman           F5059        10/13       49:34   15:54       49:22
88    Barbara Schroeder      F5059        11/13       51:31   16:30       51:15
89    Cheri Beda             F4049          8/8       59:01   18:53       58:39
90    Porter Beda            M0119        10/10       59:01   18:53       58:40
91    Nadine R Forgey        F5059        12/13       59:47   19:09       59:28
92    Toni Fowler            F5059        13/13       59:48   19:09       59:28
93    Pat Tschauner          F7099          1/1     1:00:49   19:29     1:00:30
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